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Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No : | 1 v

Institute Type ©  Indian Institute of Information Technology v

Institute Name :  Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad v

Academic Program : | ALL v
SUBMIT

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats

represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective

Categories.
Institute

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information

Academic Program Name

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of

https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx

Quota Seat Type

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

EWS

EWS (PwD)
OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
(PwD)
SsC

sC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

EWS

EWS (PwD)
OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
(PwD)

OBC-NCL
(PwD)
sC

sC

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only

Opening Closing
Rank

Rank
2152

9917

422

971

1175

2752

127
2343

6568

317
1564

4052

1079

1927

374

3476

335

189

647

1738

55
887

3106

146

550

334

1332

7738

13547

498

971

1311

2931

127

3318

8127

317

2378

4722

1396

2121

4278

9499

364

189

863

1905

55

2043

6312

550

1342

4024

12



10/17/2020

Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad
Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad
Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad
Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad
Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad
Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad
Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad
Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx

Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology-Business Informatics (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Information Technology-Business Informatics (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Information Technology-Business Informatics (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Information Technology-Business Informatics (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Information Technology-Business Informatics (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Information Technology-Business Informatics (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Information Technology-Business Informatics (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Information Technology-Business Informatics (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Information Technology-Business Informatics (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Information Technology-Business Informatics (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Information Technology-Business Informatics (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Information Technology-Business Informatics (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

SC (PwD)
ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
(PwD)
e

SC

ST

ST

(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

83

442

955

3097

10062

292

961

2329

942

3460

234

1501

3014

1048

1881

128

977

2164

4651

10571

292

982

2329

2303

6530

234

1641

3014

1108

1881

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA. For any further information, please contact JoSAA.

https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx

2/2



