

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2020 IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2020-21

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No:	1	~
Institute Type :	Indian Institute of Information Technology	~
Institute Name :	Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	~
Academic Program :	ALL	~

SUBMIT

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	2152	7738
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9917	13547
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	422	498
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	971	971
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1175	1311
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2752	2931
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	127	127
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2343	3318
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6568	8127
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	317	317
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	1564	2378
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4052	4722
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	1079	1396
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1927	2121
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	374	4278
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3476	9499
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	335	364
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	189	189
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	647	863
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1738	1905
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	55	55
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	887	2043
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3106	6312
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	146	177
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	550	550
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	334	1342
Indian Institute of Information	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of	AI	SC	Female-only	1332	4024

https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx

Technology)			(including Supernumerary)		
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	83	128
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	442	977
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	955	2164
Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	3097	4651
Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10062	10571
Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	292	292
Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	961	982
Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2329	2329
Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	942	2303
Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3460	6530
Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	234	234
Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	1501	1641
Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3014	3014
Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	1048	1108
Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1881	1881
	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 AI Years, Bachelor of Technology) Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 AI Years, Bachelor of Technology) Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 AI Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 AI OPEN Years, Bachelor of Technology) Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 AI OPEN Years, Bachelor of Technology) Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 AI EWS Years, Bachelor of Technology) Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 AI EWS Years, Bachelor of Technology) Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 AI OBC-NCL Years, Bachelor of Technology) Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 AI OBC-NCL Years, Bachelor of Technology) Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 AI OBC-NCL Years, Bachelor of Technology) Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 AI OBC-NCL Years, Bachelor of Technology) Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 AI SC Years, Bachelor of Technology) Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 AI SC Years, Bachelor of Technology) Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 AI SC Years, Bachelor of Technology) Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 AI SC Years, Bachelor of Technology) Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 AI ST Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 AI OPEN Gender-Neutral Years, Bachelor of Technology) Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 AI OPEN Gender-Neutral Years, Bachelor of Technology) Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 AI OPEN (including Supernumerary) Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 AI EWS Gender-Neutral Years, Bachelor of Technology) Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 AI EWS Gender-Neutral Years, Bachelor of Technology) Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 AI EWS Female-only (including Supernumerary) Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 AI OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral Years, Bachelor of Technology) Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 AI OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral Years, Bachelor of Technology) Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 AI OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral Years, Bachelor of Technology) Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 AI OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral Years, Bachelor of Technology) Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 AI SC Gender-Neutral Years, Bachelor of Technology) Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 AI SC Gender-Neutral Years, Bachelor of Technology) Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 AI SC Gender-Neutral Years, Bachelor of Technology) Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 AI SC Female-only (including Supernumerary) Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 AI SC Female-only (including Supernumerary) Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 AI ST Female-only (including Supernumerary)	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 AI OPEN Gender-Neutral Supernumerary) Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 AI OPEN Female-only (including Supernumerary) Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 AI OPEN Female-only (including Supernumerary) Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 AI OPEN Female-only (including Supernumerary) Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 AI OPEN Female-only (including Supernumerary) Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 AI EWS Gender-Neutral Pears, Bachelor of Technology) Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 AI EWS Female-only (including Supernumerary) Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 AI OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral Pears, Bachelor of Technology) Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 AI OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral Pears, Bachelor of Technology) Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 AI OBC-NCL Female-only (including Supernumerary) Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 AI OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral Pears, Bachelor of Technology) Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 AI OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral Pears, Bachelor of Technology) Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 AI SC Gender-Neutral Pears, Bachelor of Technology) Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 AI SC Female-only (including Supernumerary) Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 AI SC Female-only (including Supernumerary) Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 AI SC Female-only (including Supernumerary) Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 AI ST Gender-Neutral Pears, Bachelor of Technology)

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA. For any further information, please contact JoSAA.